Product Search Data Sheet
MHR0422SA108G20
Packaging Information
Packaging Specifications Minimum
Order Quantity
- Bulk(Bag) 1000
1 of 2
Attention
1.This datasheet is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. Therefore, it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued
without advance notice. Please check with our sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
2.This datasheet has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications.
Therefore, please review our product specifications or consult the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
URL : http://www.murata.com/
Last ：updated 2016/08/22
Product Search Data Sheet
MHR0422SA108G20
Specifications
Power Rating 1.3W
Shape Lead
Maximum Working Voltage 16kVdc
Resistance 1000.0MΩ
Resistance Deviation ±2%
Single Use/Mold Use Molded use
Length 22.7mm
Height H 6.5mm
Lead Pitch P 20.32mm
2 of 2
Attention
1.This datasheet is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. Therefore, it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued
without advance notice. Please check with our sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
2.This datasheet has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications.
Therefore, please review our product specifications or consult the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
URL : http://www.murata.com/
Last ：updated 2016/08/22